

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/4510-01-232-0650>

**End Application:**

Laundry unit, 3510011656845

**General Description:**

Item consists of 1 top plate, 1 air stroke, 1 mounting plate, 1 bracket, 1 pinch tube, 1 drain tube, 4 hex head screw cap 1/4-20x 1/2 in., 2 hex head screw cap 5/16-18x 1 in. Cadmium plated, 2 flat washer cadmium plated 5/16, 2 split lockwasher cadmium plated 5/16, 2 hex nut cadmium plated 5/8-11, 1 barb hose brass 1/8nptx1/4, 2 hex nut cadmium plated 5/16x18, 2 carriage screw 1/4-20x7 in., 2 locknut 1/4-20, 2 hose clamp 4 in. Dia.

**Shelf Life:**

N/a

**Unit Of Measure:**

--

**Demilitarization:**

No